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FORM 11B

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address outside the Constituency received in Form 8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
20/01/2026

To date
20/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 20/01/2026 Chthra E N 20/1839, CSRS 37A, Karmal House, VP Thampi Road, 
Kudappanakunnu, Kudappanakunnu, Thiruvananthapuram, 

695043

 

2 20/01/2026 Raju Harilal FLAT NO 4A 4, ROYAL CREST VILLAMENTS, 
JAWAHAR NAGAR, KOWDIAR P O, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695003

 

3 20/01/2026 Satish Ravindran Nair 6F TC 7/768(52), MARUTHANKUZHY, 
SASTHAMANGALAM, KANJIRAMPARA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695030

 

4 20/01/2026 Ganeshan P P 7 A AUTUMN HUE, THE SEASONS, 
KURAVANKONAM, KOWDIAR P O, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695003

 

5 20/01/2026 Simi Raju 120, Sree Chitra Nagar, Sasthamangalam, Thirumala, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 695006

 

6 20/01/2026 Prasand.Pi.Menon HNRWA111(F), Pratheeksha,Rainbow Gardens, 
Vayalikada, Vattiyoorkavu, Vattiyoorkavu, 695013

 

7 20/01/2026 Divya HNRWA 111(F), Prateeksha Rainbow Gardens, Vayalikada, 
Vattiyoorkavu, Vattiyoorkavu, 695013
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8 20/01/2026 Resshma  J P SFS CARLTON APARTMENT, DOOR NO-2C, Muttada 
Road,Ambalamukku, Kudappanakunnu, Kaudiar, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 695003

 

9 20/01/2026 Sibu S Das 37/1899, Sai Bhavan, PKRA A-7, Elavummoottuvila, 
Kodunganoor, Kodunganoor, Vattiyoorkavu, 695013

 

10 20/01/2026 E Binuraj MITHILAYAM, 21/2664/10, NILA GARDENS, 
PALAMVILA LANE, NCC ROAD, AMBALAMUKKU, 
PEROORKADA, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695005

 

11 20/01/2026 Shemi Banis BENAZIR VILLA, NEETHI NAGAR 123,INDIRA 
NAGAR ROAD, PEROORKADA, PEROORKADA P O, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695005

 

12 20/01/2026 Chandrika Devi  S TC 41/308 THANAL, THAMAROTTUKONAM LANE  
ELIPPODE, VATTIYOORKAVU, VATTIYOORKAVU, 

THIRUVANATHAPURAM, 695013

 

13 20/01/2026 NIVEDITA KRISHNA P R TC No. 1776/5, Kattachal Road, Vettamukku, 
Vattiyoorkavu P.O., Sasthamangalam, Vattiyoorkavu, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 695013

 

14 20/01/2026 K Kamalabai Amma "Rohini", MLR-116, Mangalam Lane, Sasthamangalam, 
Sasthamangalam, Thiruvananthapuram, 695010

 

15 20/01/2026 Anil Kumar G TC 33/1239-1, NEELAMBARI, V T N R A B 39, 
MANIKANTESWARAM P O, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695013

 

16 20/01/2026 Moommen C 12A HEERA CRESCENT, Y M R,Nandancode, Kowdiar, 
Kowdiar, Kowdiar, 695003

 

17 20/01/2026 Vishnu K R TC-12/2799 Paadaparambil RRA-41, Ambalamukku, 
Thiruvananthapuram, kowdiar, Vattiyoorkavu, 695003

 

18 20/01/2026 BINDU AJITH SEN 9B 8 Indroyal The Uptown, PMG Kannammoola Road, 
Vanchiyoor, Vanchiyoor, Thiruvananthapuram, 695035

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral Registration 
Officer's Office under rule 16(b)
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